BHARATI VIDYAPEETH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING FOR WOMEN

KATRAJ - DHANKAWADI, PUNE - 43.

(REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY)

FIRST YEAR ADMISSION FEE 2025-2026

OPEN Category

No.	Particular	Out State Student	Maharashtra Student
1	Tution Fee	125,110.00	125,110.00
2	Development Fee	16,890.00	16,890.00
	Total	142,000.00	142,000.00
OFFICIENCE (CDC (FINIS) Put Polow 9 lokh Incomol			

SEBC./EBC./OBC./EWS/ -But Below 8 lakh Income/ Non Creminal Certificate if applicable

No.	Particular	Maharashtra Student	
1	Tution Fee	-	
2	Development Fee	16,890.00	•
	Total	16,890.00	
	V.J./N.T./ DT /S.B.C. Category		
No.	Particular	Maharashtra Student	
1	Tution Fee	-	
2	Development Fee	16,890.00	
	Total	16,890.00	

TFWS Category

No.	Particular	Maharashtra Student
1	Tution Fee	-
2	Development Fee	16,890.00
	Total	16,890.00

SC/ST Category

No.	Particular	Maharashtra Student
1	Tution Fee	-
2	Development Fee	-
	Total	
J&K Category		
No.	Particular	Out State Student
1	Tution Fee	15,000.00
2	Development Fee	5,000.00
*	Total	20,000.00

The students have to pay the college fees through Demand Draft in favour of "Principal, B V College of Engineering For Women Pune" Payable at Pune.

Proof of payment made by :-

NET BANKING, Bank Challan -etc. should be submit hard copy of challan in A/C Section

compulsory

Bharati Vidyapeeth's
College of Engineering for Women
Pune-Satara Road, Pune-411043.

men 043.

Reg No. 740-69-009 (NDEG-APR) ET/2000 PHINCIPAL
Bharati Vidyapeeth's
College of Engineering for Women
Pune-Satara Road, Pune-411043.

भारती विद्यापीठ महिला अभियांत्रिकी महाविद्यालय, कात्रज – धनकवडी, पुणे

प्रथम वर्ष प्रवेश प्रक्रिया की २०२५ - २६

महाराष्ट्र राज्या

बाहेरील विद्यार्थी फी

8,74,880.00

00,095,39

8,87,000,00

खुला प्रवर्ग

एसईबीसी/ईबीसी/ओबीसी/ईडब्ल्एस/परंतु ८ लाखापेक्षा कभी उत्पन्न/लाग् असल्यास नॉन क्रिभीनलेअर प्रमाणपत्र

महाराष्ट्र राज्य

विद्यार्थी फी

8,74,880.00

96,290,00

8,87,000,00

टीएफडब्लूएस प्रवर्ग

अ. नं.	तपशील	महाराष्ट्र राज्य विद्यार्थी फी
8	খীশ্রণিক फी	१,२५,११०.००
3	विकास निधी फी	१६,८९०.००
	एक्ण	9,87,000.00

एक्र्ण		,
	0 0	
	एससी / एसटी	प्रवग

अ. नं.	तपशील	महाराष्ट्र राज्य विद्यार्थी फी
\$	খীঞ্চাणিক फी	•
3	विकास निधी फी	•
	एक्ण	•

जम्म आणि काश्मीर प्रवर्ग

अ. नं.	तपशील	महाराष्ट्र राज्य विद्यार्थी फी
8	शैक्षणिक फी	१५,०००.००
3	विकास निधी फी	५,०००,००
	एकूण	00,000,05

अ. नं.	त्तपशील	महाराष्ट्र राज्य विद्यार्थी फी
9	খীখাणিক फी	_
R	विकास निधी फी	१६,८९०,००
	एक्ण	95,290.00

त्तपशील

शैक्षणिक फी

विकास निधी फी

एक्ण

अ. मं.

?

7

व्हीजे / एन,टी, / डीटी, / एसबीसी प्रवर्ग

अ. नं.	तपशील	महाराष्ट्र राज्य विद्यार्थी फी
8	शैक्षणिक फी	
2	विकास निधी फी	95,८९०,००
	एकूण	१६,८९०.००

नेट बॅकिंग, बॅक चलन इत्यादीव्दारे केलेल्या पेमेंटचा पुरावा, चलनाची हाड कॉपी अकाउंट विभागामध्ये सादर करणे अनिवार्य आहे.

Accountant
Bharati Vidyapeeth's
College of Engineering for Women
Pune-Satara Road, Pune-411043.

Bharati Vidyapeeth's
College of Engineering for Women
Pune-Satara Road, Pune-411043.

(M)

